
1

KAZAN FEDERAL UNIVERSITY
Kazan Federal University is one of the most famous university in Kazan,Russia.It was founded in the year 1804 as Imperial
Kazan University, later it was changed into Kazan Federal University. Kazan Federal University is the second largest
university in Russia with a High-Quality infrastructure and advanced teaching methods,which make it very popular among
Indian as well as international students. Every year more than 50,000 students are enrolled in over 700 degree
programsatundergraduateandpostgraduatelevel.

Location: Kazan City, Russia
August : 1804
University Type: Government

Best Career
Info@Bestcareer.Co.In
www.bestcareer.co.in



M
AR

G
IE

'S
 T

RA
VE

L
2

MBBS AT KAZAN FEDERAL UNIVERSITY
✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

The Tuition fee is low and affordable with a great value.

Easy admission process, and the best selection process in university.


Medical degrees from Kazan Federal University Russia are globally

Indian students who are looking to study MBBS in Kazan Federal

University have English medium MBBS course, so, no language

barrier.

The strength of the batch is limited, every student gets the individual

attention of the teachers.

Kazan Federal University is much more affordable than that of

private colleges in India.

No discrimination based on caste, gender, religion or nationality.

recognized and ranked by WHO.

Duration of Course

coursecompletionandonclearingFMGE/NEXTexams.

The total duration of MBBS Course in Kazan Federal University is 6 years

including internship, in which 5 years of classroom studies and 8 months of

apprenticeship. The practical for 1 year must be completed in India post



You are at least 17 and maximum 25 years old on or before
31st December of the admission year.
You have passed Class 12th with PCB and English subjects
from a board recognized by the Authorities in India.
You have secured a minimum of 50% in PCB in 10+2.
You have qualified NEET Exam.

Process for getting admission in MBBS in Russia is very simple.
Russian Medical Universities do not require Indian students to pass
any entrance exams for admission in MBBS Course. Admissions are
based on a first come first served, subject to the candidate satisfying
the eligibility criteria set by the Russian medical University and NMC
(*for Indian students).

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA
✓

✓

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

Bachelor's Degree Programs

Specialist's Degree Programs

Master's Degree Programs

Doctorate Programs
Professional training programs

Lifelong learning opportunities

Educational projects
Access to educational activities

Environmental education

Academic Freedom

✓
✓

CAREER OPPURTUNITIES
Distance Learning Courses for Foreign Citizens

https://www.asu.ru/en/education/courses/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/bachelor/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/specialist/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/masters/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/doctorate/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/professional/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/lifelong/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/projects/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/access/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/environment/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/bachelor/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/specialist/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/masters/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/doctorate/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/professional/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/lifelong/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/projects/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/access/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/environment/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/academicfreedom/
https://www.asu.ru/en/education/courses/


FEE STRUCTURE
2023-2024 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 5th Year 6th Year

COLLEGE FEE

HOSTEL FEE

INSURANCE

ONE TIME ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE 2000 USD

468000 RUB


6000 RUB

4500 RUB



21000 RUB

NA

468000 RUB

6000 RUB

4500 RUB



2000 RUB

NA

468000 RUB

6000 RUB

4500 RUB



2000 RUB

NA

468000 RUB

6000 RUB

4500 RUB



2000 RUB

NA

468000 RUB

6000 RUB

4500 RUB



2000 RUB

NA

468000 RUB

6000 RUB

4500 RUB



2000 RUB

REGISTRATION + DOCUMENT TRANSLATION + 
VISA EXTENSION + NOTARIZATION +


LEGALIZATION + EQUIVALENCE CERTIFICATE +

AIRPORT PICKUP

PLEASE NOTE :
Mess charges not included in the fee structure.
Best Career Consultancy Charge 125000 + GST


