

Kazan Federal University is one of the most famous university in Kazan, Russia. It was founded in the year 1804 as Imperial Kazan University, later it was changed into Kazan Federal University. Kazan Federal University is the second largest university in Russia with a High-Quality infrastructure and advanced teaching methods, which make it very popular among Indian as well as international students. Every year more than 50,000 students are enrolled in over 700 degree programs at undergraduate and postgraduate level.

## MBBS AT KAZAN FEDERAL UNIVERSITY

- $^{
  m V}$  The Tuition fee is low and affordable with a great value.
- V Easy admission process, and the best selection process in university.
- Medical degrees from Kazan Federal University Russia are globally recognized and ranked by WHO.
- Indian students who are looking to study MBBS in Kazan Federal University have English medium MBBS course, so, no language barrier.
- ✓ The strength of the batch is limited, every student gets the individual attention of the teachers.
- Kazan Federal University is much more affordable than that of private colleges in India.
- ✓ No discrimination based on caste, gender, religion or nationality.

### **Duration of Course**

The total duration of MBBS Course in Kazan Federal University is 6 years including internship, in which 5 years of classroom studies and 8 months of apprenticeship. The practical for 1 year must be completed in India post coursecompletionandonclearing FMGE/NEXT exams.



# **ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA**

- You are at least 17 and maximum 25 years old on or before 31st December of the admission year.
- You have passed Class 12th with PCB and English subjects from a board recognized by the Authorities in India.
- **∀** You have secured a minimum of 50% in PCB in 10+2.
- **∨** You have qualified NEET Exam.

## CAREER OPPURTUNITIES

#### Distance Learning Courses for Foreign Citizens

- Bachelor's Degree Programs
- V Specialist's Degree Programs
- Master's Degree Programs
- V <u>Doctorate Programs</u>
- V Professional training programs
- Lifelong learning opportunities
- V Educational projects
- Access to educational activities
- V Environmental education
- V Academic Freedom



Process for getting admission in MBBS in Russia is very simple. Russian Medical Universities do not require Indian students to pass any entrance exams for admission in MBBS Course. Admissions are based on a first come first served, subject to the candidate satisfying the eligibility criteria set by the Russian medical University and NMC (\*for Indian students).

# FEE STRUCTURE

2023-2024	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	5th Year	6th Year
COLLEGE FEE	468000 RUB					
HOSTEL FEE	6000 RUB					
INSURANCE	4500 RUB					
REGISTRATION + DOCUMENT TRANSLATION + <u>VISA EXTENSION +</u> NOTARIZATION +  LEGALIZATION + EQUIVALENCE CERTIFICATE + <u>AIRPORT PICKUP</u>	21000 RUB	2000 RUB	2000 RUB	2000 RUB	2000 RUB	2000 RUB
ONE TIME ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE	2000 USD	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

PLEASE NOTE:

Mess charges not included in the fee structure. Best Career Consultancy Charge 125000 + GST